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2012 2013 2014 

AGRICULTURAL SCIENCES AND NATURAL RESOURCES 

Carrie Stephens  cfritz Feng Chen  fengc 

Matthew Gray  mgray11 

Federico Harte  fede 

Christopher Clark cclark3 

Kurt Lamour  klamour 

Curtis Stewart  cstewa18 
Mark Windham  mwindham 

AGRICULTURAL EXTENSION SERVICE 

 Adam Taylor  adamtaylor  

ARCHITECTURE AND DESIGN 

Ted Shelton  tshelto4 Katherine Ambroziak aambrozi Avigail Sachs  asachs1 

 
Brian Ambroziak—Alternate 

ARTS AND SCIENCES        Humanities          Natural Sciences          Social Sciences 

 

Michael Handelsman handelsm 
Beauvais Lyons  blyons 

Mary McAlpin  mmcalpin 
Michael Stewart  mstewa13 
Klaus VanDenBerg kvandenb 

0B0BHumanities 
Martin Griffin  wmg 
Baldwin Lee  blee 

Robert Sklenar  rsklenar 

 

Patricia Carter-Zagorski pcarter2 
Christine Shepardson cshepard 

 
Anthony Welch—Alternate–awelch8 

Gichingiri Ndigirigi—Alternate–jnidigiri 

 
John Koontz  jkoontz 

Empty Seat 

1B1BNatural Sciences 
G. Michael Clark  clarkgmorph 

 
James Conant  jconant 

Jerzy Dydak  jdydak 
Tom Handler  thandler 

Rebecca Prosser rprosser 

Fernando Schwartz fschwar1 

 

Robert Jones  mountain 

Brent Mallinckrodt bmallinc 

2B2BSocial Sciences 
Hoan Bui  hbui 

Todd Freeberg  tfreeber 
Ron Kalafsky  kalafsky 

 

Tricia Hepner  thepner 

Wonjae Hwang  whwang 

BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 

Lane Morris  mmorris1 
Joan Rentsch  jrentsch 

Phillip Daves  pdaves 
Scott Gilpatric  sgilpatr 

 

Ramon Leon—Alternate–rleon 
Mohammed Mohsin—Alternate–

mmohsin 

Randal Pierce  rpierce 
Lloyd Rinehart  rinehart 

COMMUNICATION AND INFORMATION 

Sam Swan  samswan 

Dwight Teeter  teeter 

Robyn Blakeman rblakema Bharat Mehra  bmehra 

EDUCATION, HEALTH AND HUMAN SCIENCES 

Ernest Brewer  ewbrewer 
Eugene Fitzhugh fitzhugh 

Rob Hardin  robh 

Hillary Fouts  hfouts 
Norma Mertz  nmertz 

 

Gregory Petty—Alternate–gpetty 

Guoxun Chen  gchen6 
Mary Ziegler  mziegler 

ENGINEERING 

Doug Birdwell      birdwell@lit.net 

Lee Han  lhan 
Lynne Parker  leparker 

Itamar Arel  itamar 

Seddik Djouadi  mdjouadi 
Baoshan Huang  bhuang 

 

Stephen Paddison—Alternate–spaddiso 
Tse-Wei Wang—Alternate–twang 

 

Paul Crilly  crilly 

Alberto Garcia  agarcia2 
Bruce MacLennan bmaclenn 

 



 2012 2013 2014 

LAW 

9B9B10B10BAlex Long  along23 Jennifer Hendricks jsh Nathan Preuss  npreuss 

LIBRARIES 

David Atkins  datkins Jeanine Williamson jwilliamson 
 

Maribeth Manoff—Alternate–mmanoff 

Donna Braquet  dbraquet 

NURSING 

 Joanne Hall  jhall7 

Carole Myers  cmyers9 

 
Susan Speraw—Alternate–ssperaw 

 

ROTC – Air Force 

Lt. Col. Brian Delamater 
 

Col. Danny Kelley—Alternate 

  

SOCIAL WORK 

Matthew Theriot mtheriot David Dupper  ddupper Stan L. Bowie  sbowie 

SPACE INSTITUTE 

William Hofmeister hof@utsi.edu Lloyd Davis ldavis@utsi.edu  

VETERINARY MEDICINE 

Michael Sims  msims 

Carla Sommardahl csommard 

Sherry Cox  scox6 

Juergen Schumacher jschumacher 

Kim Newkirk  knewkirk 

ADMINISTRATIVE MEMBERS 

Caula Beyl  cbeyl 

Doug Blaze  blaze 

Ruth Darling  rdarling Ernest Brothers  ebrother 

Donna Thomas  dthomas7 

 

Susan Martin 
Chris Cimino 

W. Tim Rogers 

Provost 
Vice Chancellor, Finance and Administration 

Vice Chancellor for Student Affairs 

sdmartin 
cimino 

timrogers 

OFFICERS 

PRESIDENT 

PRESIDENT-ELECT 

PAST-PRESIDENT 
SECRETARY 

CO-PARLIAMENTARIAN 
CO-PARLIAMENTARIAN 

INFORMATION OFFICER 

ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT 
GRADUATE ASSISTANT 

Vince Anfara  vanfara 

Steve R. Thomas sthoma15 

Joan Heminway  jheminwa 
JoAnne Deeken  jdeeken 

Becky Jacobs  jacobs 
Otis Stephens  ostephen 

Stefanie Ohnesorg ohnesorg 

Sharonne L. Winston swinston 
Liz Tramm   etramm 

325 Bailey Education Complex 

648G Hodges Library 

384 Law Complex 
327 Hodges Library 

374 Law Complex 
377 Law Complex 

712 McClung Tower and Plaza 

812 Volunteer Boulevard 
106D Aconda Court 

Term Expires July 31 of year indicated  
                                                                       
   SENATE MEETINGS  SENATE EXECUTIVE COUNCIL MEETINGS 
   3:30 p.m. Shiloh Room  3:30 p.m. 8th Floor Conference Room 

University Center   Andy Holt Tower 
    
   September 19, 2011   August 29, 2011 
   October 17, 2011   October 3, 2011 
   November 21, 2011   November 7, 2011 
   February 6, 2012   January 23, 2012 
   March 5, 2012   February 20, 2012 
   April 2, 2012   March 12, 2012 
   May 7, 2012   April 23, 2012 
 


